
Two Rivers High School Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame 28 46
2 Wrightstown 78 10
3 Luxemburg-Casco 85 12
4 Winneconne 94 7
5 Little Chute 99 5
6 Manitowoc Lutheran 176 6

Two Rivers 4
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Two Rivers High School Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

1 267 Kayla Hawley 00:22:14.2JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:10 min/m1 2
2 236 Jaid Perry 00:22:15.8JV GirlsWinneconne 7:10 min/m1 4
3 285 Alexandria Papacosta 00:22:21.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:12 min/m2 5
4 257 Samantha Degroot 00:22:22.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:12 min/m3 6
5 283 Carly Noble 00:22:23.8JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:13 min/m4 7
6 284 Lizzie Opichka 00:23:04.3JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:26 min/m5 8
7 277 Courtney Ledvina 00:23:14.3JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:29 min/m6 9
8 263 Anna Grzelak 00:23:50.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:41 min/m7 10
9 86 Abbie Wyro 00:23:56.0JV GirlsWrightstown 7:43 min/m1 11
10 78 Megan Leick 00:24:08.5JV GirlsWrightstown 7:47 min/m2 12
11 262 Emily Gibson 00:24:13.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:48 min/m8 >7
12 37 Alexis Paye 00:24:14.0JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 7:49 min/m1 13
13 268 Kari Healy 00:24:17.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:50 min/m9 >7
14 286 Bridget Reed 00:24:19.9JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:50 min/m10 >7
15 282 Mikayla Neveau 00:24:20.9JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:51 min/m11 >7
16 79 Megan Genke 00:24:29.2JV GirlsWrightstown 7:53 min/m3 14
17 275 Madalyn Krysiak 00:24:29.8JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:54 min/m12 >7
18 24 Jordan Bukouricz 00:24:30.5JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 7:54 min/m2 15
19 85 Carly Eggert 00:24:32.7JV GirlsWrightstown 7:55 min/m4 16
20 234 Gini Connell 00:24:33.0JV GirlsWinneconne 7:55 min/m2 17
21 287 Madeline Rentmeester 00:24:35.5JV GirlsNotre Dame 7:55 min/m13 >7
22 23 Jena Berceau 00:24:42.1JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 7:58 min/m3 18
23 293 Jessa Smith 00:25:02.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:04 min/m14 >7
24 42 Sami Weinfurter 00:25:30.1JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 8:13 min/m4 19
25 27 Kennsington Degroot 00:25:31.5JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 8:14 min/m5 20
26 233 Erin Behm 00:25:41.2JV GirlsWinneconne 8:17 min/m3 21
27 272 Rachel Johnson 00:25:42.8JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:17 min/m15 >7
28 254 Ellie Coles 00:25:46.3JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:18 min/m16 >7
29 248 Greta Bosco 00:25:49.3JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:19 min/m17 >7
30 43 Alexis Zeitler 00:26:02.9JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 8:24 min/m6 22
31 297 Ava Vande Corput 00:26:03.7JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:24 min/m18 >7
32 299 Lauren Welker 00:26:09.4JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:26 min/m19 >7
33 237 Morgan Scheider 00:26:10.3JV GirlsWinneconne 8:26 min/m4 23
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Two Rivers High School Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

34 246 Megan Berndt 00:26:38.5JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:35 min/m20 >7
35 253 Hannah Ciriacks 00:26:48.2JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:38 min/m21 >7
36 245 Bailei Anders 00:26:54.7JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:40 min/m22 >7
37 255 Abby Comar 00:27:01.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:42 min/m23 >7
38 280 Maggie Miller 00:27:02.3JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:43 min/m24 >7
39 247 Elizabeth Bolin 00:27:02.5JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:43 min/m25 >7
40 296 Kimberly Umentum 00:27:02.8JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:43 min/m26 >7
41 26 Lexie Dart 00:27:03.4JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 8:43 min/m7 24
42 81 Haley Clancy 00:27:03.4JV GirlsWrightstown 8:43 min/m5 25
43 273 Brooke Kerscher 00:27:04.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:43 min/m27 >7
44 244 Maya Abujamra 00:27:04.9JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:44 min/m28 >7
45 83 Olivia Hohenstein 00:27:17.5JV GirlsWrightstown 8:48 min/m6 26
46 261 Katherine Gapinski 00:27:19.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:48 min/m29 >7
47 241 Olivia Hermsen 00:27:19.5JV GirlsLittle Chute 8:48 min/m1 27
48 276 Karenna Lamm 00:27:20.7JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:49 min/m30 >7
49 551 Lauren Leick 00:27:20.7JV GirlsWrightstown 8:49 min/m7 28
50 141 Anna Hietpas 00:27:21.1Girls VarsityLittle Chute 8:49 min/m2 1
51 38 Dominique Peckumn 00:27:23.2JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 8:50 min/m8 >7
52 271 Trinity Janowski 00:27:24.4JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:50 min/m31 >7
53 269 Anna Huntley 00:27:27.2JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:51 min/m32 >7
54 29 Gabrielle Haen 00:27:30.8JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 8:52 min/m9 >7
55 239 Erin Szulczewski 00:27:35.3JV GirlsWinneconne 8:53 min/m5 29
56 289 Lily Schumacher 00:27:37.4JV GirlsNotre Dame 8:54 min/m33 >7
57 82 Rachel Micke 00:27:41.0JV GirlsWrightstown 8:55 min/m8 >7
58 240 Kaylee Witzke 00:27:53.2JV GirlsWinneconne 8:59 min/m6 30
59 33 Sara Kroll 00:27:56.3JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 9:00 min/m10 >7
60 252 Morgan Christensen 00:27:57.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:00 min/m34 >7
61 295 Mia Turek 00:28:01.5JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:02 min/m35 >7
62 75 Audrey Rahmlow 00:28:02.3JV GirlsManitowoc Lutheran 9:02 min/m1 31
63 250 Emily Burgess 00:28:04.8JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:03 min/m36 >7
64 258 Katrina Dietsche 00:28:05.4JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:03 min/m37 >7
65 25 Paige Butnick 00:28:24.9JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 9:09 min/m11 >7
66 292 Eleanor Sladek 00:28:36.2JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:13 min/m38 >7
67 231 Adrianna Powalisz 00:28:53.9JV GirlsTwo Rivers 9:19 min/m1 <5
68 256 Gracie Degroot 00:28:55.7JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:19 min/m39 >7
69 142 Laura Hietpas 00:29:08.1Girls VarsityLittle Chute 9:23 min/m3 3
70 266 Rachel Hall 00:29:09.5JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:24 min/m40 >7
71 235 Danielle Henschel 00:29:13.5JV GirlsWinneconne 9:25 min/m7 32
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Two Rivers High School Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

72 243 Olivia O'connell 00:29:26.0JV GirlsLittle Chute 9:29 min/m4 33
73 301 Rebekah Witte 00:29:36.4JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:33 min/m41 >7
74 230 Rebecca Manna 00:29:43.7JV GirlsTwo Rivers 9:35 min/m2 <5
75 80 Olivia Abel 00:29:45.3JV GirlsWrightstown 9:35 min/m9 >7
76 30 Abby Hanmann 00:29:53.0JV GirlsLuxemburg-Casco 9:38 min/m12 >7
77 72 Sara Dick 00:30:42.7JV GirlsManitowoc Lutheran 9:54 min/m2 34
78 87 Robin Schroeder 00:30:47.2JV GirlsWrightstown 9:55 min/m10 >7
79 300 Claire Weydt 00:30:55.7JV GirlsNotre Dame 9:58 min/m42 >7
80 242 Adriana Lauer 00:31:26.4JV GirlsLittle Chute 10:08 min/m5 35
81 279 Meg Mchugh 00:31:28.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 10:09 min/m43 >7
82 264 Amber Gunderson 00:31:32.0JV GirlsNotre Dame 10:10 min/m44 >7
83 249 Rebekah Boucher 00:31:52.4JV GirlsNotre Dame 10:16 min/m45 >7
84 77 Leah Nushart 00:32:18.5JV GirlsManitowoc Lutheran 10:25 min/m3 36
85 71 Hailey Dick 00:32:29.2JV GirlsManitowoc Lutheran 10:28 min/m4 37
86 290 Megan Schumer 00:32:34.3JV GirlsNotre Dame 10:30 min/m46 >7
87 74 Jan Teavirat 00:33:22.1JV GirlsManitowoc Lutheran 10:45 min/m5 38
88 229 Danielle Buchholz 00:36:26.5JV GirlsTwo Rivers 11:45 min/m3 <5
89 232 Maggie Remiker 00:36:45.8JV GirlsTwo Rivers 11:51 min/m4 <5
90 73 Abby Liermann 00:38:32.4JV GirlsManitowoc Lutheran 12:25 min/m6 39
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Two Rivers High School Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 28 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame

1 1 267 Kayla Hawley 00:22:14
2 3 285 Alexandria Papacosta 00:22:21
3 4 257 Samantha Degroot 00:22:22
4 5 283 Carly Noble 00:22:23
5 6 284 Lizzie Opichka 00:23:04
6 7 277 Courtney Ledvina 00:23:14
7 8 263 Anna Grzelak 00:23:50
8 11 262 Emily Gibson 00:24:13
9 13 268 Kari Healy 00:24:17

10 14 286 Bridget Reed 00:24:19
11 15 282 Mikayla Neveau 00:24:20
12 17 275 Madalyn Krysiak 00:24:29
13 21 287 Madeline Rentmeester 00:24:35
14 23 293 Jessa Smith 00:25:02
15 27 272 Rachel Johnson 00:25:42
16 28 254 Ellie Coles 00:25:46
17 29 248 Greta Bosco 00:25:49
18 31 297 Ava Vande Corput 00:26:03
19 32 299 Lauren Welker 00:26:09
20 34 246 Megan Berndt 00:26:38
21 35 253 Hannah Ciriacks 00:26:48
22 36 245 Bailei Anders 00:26:54
23 37 255 Abby Comar 00:27:01
24 38 280 Maggie Miller 00:27:02
25 39 247 Elizabeth Bolin 00:27:02
26 40 296 Kimberly Umentum 00:27:02
27 43 273 Brooke Kerscher 00:27:04
28 44 244 Maya Abujamra 00:27:04
29 46 261 Katherine Gapinski 00:27:19
30 48 276 Karenna Lamm 00:27:20
31 52 271 Trinity Janowski 00:27:24
32 53 269 Anna Huntley 00:27:27
33 56 289 Lily Schumacher 00:27:37
34 60 252 Morgan Christensen 00:27:57
35 61 295 Mia Turek 00:28:01
36 63 250 Emily Burgess 00:28:04
37 64 258 Katrina Dietsche 00:28:05
38 66 292 Eleanor Sladek 00:28:36
39 68 256 Gracie Degroot 00:28:55
40 70 266 Rachel Hall 00:29:09
41 73 301 Rebekah Witte 00:29:36
42 79 300 Claire Weydt 00:30:55
43 81 279 Meg Mchugh 00:31:28

27/08/2015 8:47:39 PM 1 of 3Page



Two Rivers High School Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 28 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame

44 82 264 Amber Gunderson 00:31:32
45 83 249 Rebekah Boucher 00:31:52
46 86 290 Megan Schumer 00:32:34

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wrightstown

1 9 86 Abbie Wyro 00:23:56
2 10 78 Megan Leick 00:24:08
3 16 79 Megan Genke 00:24:29
4 19 85 Carly Eggert 00:24:32
5 42 81 Haley Clancy 00:27:03
6 45 83 Olivia Hohenstein 00:27:17
7 49 551 Lauren Leick 00:27:20
8 57 82 Rachel Micke 00:27:41
9 75 80 Olivia Abel 00:29:45

10 78 87 Robin Schroeder 00:30:47

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luxemburg-Casco

1 12 37 Alexis Paye 00:24:14
2 18 24 Jordan Bukouricz 00:24:30
3 22 23 Jena Berceau 00:24:42
4 24 42 Sami Weinfurter 00:25:30
5 25 27 Kennsington Degroot 00:25:31
6 30 43 Alexis Zeitler 00:26:02
7 41 26 Lexie Dart 00:27:03
8 51 38 Dominique Peckumn 00:27:23
9 54 29 Gabrielle Haen 00:27:30

10 59 33 Sara Kroll 00:27:56
11 65 25 Paige Butnick 00:28:24
12 76 30 Abby Hanmann 00:29:53
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Two Rivers High School Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 94 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Winneconne

1 2 236 Jaid Perry 00:22:15
2 20 234 Gini Connell 00:24:33
3 26 233 Erin Behm 00:25:41
4 33 237 Morgan Scheider 00:26:10
5 55 239 Erin Szulczewski 00:27:35
6 58 240 Kaylee Witzke 00:27:53
7 71 235 Danielle Henschel 00:29:13

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Little Chute

1 47 241 Olivia Hermsen 00:27:19
2 50 141 Anna Hietpas 00:27:21
3 69 142 Laura Hietpas 00:29:08
4 72 243 Olivia O'connell 00:29:26
5 80 242 Adriana Lauer 00:31:26

Team name:
Team result: 176 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

1 62 75 Audrey Rahmlow 00:28:02
2 77 72 Sara Dick 00:30:42
3 84 77 Leah Nushart 00:32:18
4 85 71 Hailey Dick 00:32:29
5 87 74 Jan Teavirat 00:33:22
6 90 73 Abby Liermann 00:38:32

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

1 67 231 Adrianna Powalisz 00:28:53
2 74 230 Rebecca Manna 00:29:43
3 88 229 Danielle Buchholz 00:36:26
4 89 232 Maggie Remiker 00:36:45
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